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No
273
281
274
278
286
287
285
292
266
279
268
290
275
267
269
284
283
276
270
291
271
277
265
288
280
282
272
289

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Summer Series
Downhill 30 July 2019

Name

Charlie Parkinson
Will Herman
Craig Stansfield
Richard Stevenson
Richard Bellaries
Ralph Baines
Alan Life

Peter Dugdale
Martin Brady
Craig Eccles
Doug McCallum
Sean Grover
Justin Edwards
Peter Booth
Andrew Howarth
Dave Naylor
Andy Firth
Andrew Walmsley
Linda Lord

Anne Daykin
Katy Thompson
Nicola Spencer
Geoff Laycock
Steve Bury
Alison Dugdale
Jim Hickie

Karin Goss
Michael Frost

Cat
uis
V40
V50
V40
V60
V50
V50
V60
V50
V40
V70
Sen
V40
V60
V60
V60
V60
V60
LvV70
LV60
LV60
Lv40
V60
V60
Lv40
V50
LvV70
V60

Estimated
00:19:00
00:25:00
00:23:00
00:22:59
00:23:00
00:26:20
00:21:40
00:27:10
00:26:00
00:26:00
00:27:25
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:26:05
00:26:30
00:27:01
00:35:00
00:30:00
00:25:00
00:30:00
00:25:00
00:30:00
00:30:00
00:28:00
00:30:57
00:38:00
00:38:00

Actual
00:20:10
00:20:58
00:21:05
00:23:15
00:23:23
00:23:49
00:23:58
00:24:18
00:25:22
00:25:32
00:26:09
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:27:09
00:27:42
00:28:26
00:29:36
00:29:52
00:32:15
00:32:24
00:32:51
00:34:00
00:34:09
00:35:12
00:38:28
00:50:23

Diff
00:01:10
00:04:02
00:01:55
00:00:16
00:00:23
00:02:31
00:02:18
00:02:52
00:00:38
00:00:28
00:01:16
00:01:23
00:01:27
00:01:53
00:00:53
00:00:39
00:00:41
00:06:34
00:00:24
00:04:52
00:02:15
00:07:24
00:02:51
00:04:00
00:06:09
00:04:15
00:00:28
00:12:23

H/Cap posn
10
22
15
1

18
17
20
6
4
11
12
13
14
9
7
8
26
3
24
16
27
19
21
25
23
5
28



